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Miami-Dade Aviation Department
Aviation Statistics
Passenger Carry

Operator
Domestic International

Arrival Departur DeparturArrival
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American Airlines Inc2,402,832 2,275,974 1,485,464 1,608,680 7,772,950 1.13% 7,685,735 2,343,382 2,236,724 1,503,494 1,602,135

Delta Air Lines Inc480,423 467,064 19,932 13,884 981,303 3.20% 950,831 444,750 463,435 22,148 20,498

Envoy Air Inc252,439 235,938 77,336 86,742 652,455 1.91% 640,246 249,232 232,416 74,566 84,032

United Airlines, Inc243,711 224,952 0 0 468,663 1.13% 463,441 238,617 224,653 0 171

LATAM Airlines Group SA0 0 179,918 183,444 363,362 -12.12% 413,482 0 0 204,127 209,355

Frontier Airlines176,691 168,444 4,076 7,000 356,211 18.64% 300,251 148,462 140,734 5,158 5,897

Southwest Airlines168,201 156,342 0 0 324,543 9.62% 296,072 151,622 144,450 0 0

Spirit Airlines, LLC152,909 140,475 0 0 293,384 -6.34% 313,239 162,314 150,925 0 0

Aerovias del Continente
Americano SA Avianca
Corp

0 0 125,733 142,252 267,985 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

COPA Airlines0 320 108,640 108,160 217,120 3.58% 209,623 0 0 104,960 104,663

British Airways0 0 65,977 66,943 132,920 0.42% 132,369 0 0 65,672 66,697

Air Canada121 59 63,670 56,352 120,202 -12.34% 137,127 0 0 74,626 62,501

Lufthansa Airlines0 0 47,064 49,332 96,396 -0.80% 97,176 0 0 47,776 49,400

Aerovias de Mexico SA de
CV

0 0 46,283 47,573 93,856 -7.83% 101,831 0 0 50,123 51,708

Iberia LAE SA Operadora0 0 47,007 45,617 92,624 -21.76% 118,388 0 0 59,083 59,305

Air France0 0 43,834 44,991 88,825 11.20% 79,877 0 0 39,610 40,267

Turkish Airlines0 0 45,262 41,892 87,154 5.05% 82,966 0 0 44,388 38,578

Emirates0 0 43,586 41,345 84,931 -4.25% 88,698 0 0 44,967 43,731

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd0 0 39,313 38,755 78,068 14.37% 68,260 0 0 33,497 34,763

Aerolineas Argentinas0 0 38,063 38,786 76,849 14.88% 66,893 0 0 31,581 35,312

Qatar Airways0 0 36,051 40,597 76,648 -5.36% 80,992 0 0 39,625 41,367

Swiss International Air
Lines Ltd

0 0 35,836 38,136 73,972 25.32% 59,028 0 0 28,792 30,236

Transportes Aereos
Portugueses SA aka TAP
Portugal

0 0 35,497 33,498 68,995 5.16% 65,612 0 0 34,730 30,882

Concesionaria Vuela
Compania de Aviacion
SAPI de C

0 0 31,953 34,419 66,372 37.75% 48,184 0 0 23,784 24,400

Italia Trasporto Aereo SPA
dba ITA Airways

0 0 29,908 27,866 57,774 4.27% 55,407 0 0 28,028 27,379

Air Europa Lineas Aereas
SA

0 0 29,008 27,943 56,951 3.35% 55,103 0 0 28,154 26,949

Global Crossing Airlines
Operations LLC

627 301 23,717 31,639 56,284 29.03% 43,620 1,743 1,456 19,294 21,127

GOL Linhas Aereas SA0 0 23,886 24,322 48,208 6.37% 45,322 0 0 22,511 22,811
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Inc

Alaska Airlines Inc23,959 22,062 0 0 46,021 -4.65% 48,265 24,553 23,712 0 0

Eastern Air Express (FL)
LLC

0 66 19,344 24,037 43,447 59.18% 27,295 159 0 12,325 14,811

Sky Airlines Peru SAC0 0 20,289 21,807 42,096 34.06% 31,402 0 0 14,996 16,406

Arajet SA0 0 17,255 19,017 36,272 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

Boliviana de Aviacion0 0 15,102 16,865 31,967 -28.02% 44,414 0 0 21,460 22,954

El Al Israel Airlines0 0 15,296 15,221 30,517 15.87% 26,338 0 0 13,152 13,186

Bahamasair Holdings Ltd0 0 14,867 15,233 30,100 -2.91% 31,003 0 0 14,772 16,231

French Bee0 0 15,035 13,939 28,974 3.85% 27,899 0 0 14,484 13,415

Caribbean Airlines Limited
CO

0 0 14,143 14,347 28,490 5.77% 26,937 0 0 13,526 13,411

SAS Scandinavian Airlines0 0 13,925 13,689 27,614 -7.74% 29,932 0 0 15,285 14,647

World Atlantic Airlines0 115 12,036 14,423 26,574 -41.40% 45,348 137 0 20,073 25,138

Cayman Airways Ltd0 0 12,322 13,167 25,489 2.78% 24,799 0 0 11,759 13,040

Aeroenlaces Nacionales
dba Viva Aerobus

0 0 11,147 11,876 23,023 41.64% 16,255 0 0 7,663 8,592

LOT Polish Airlines Joint
Stock Company

0 0 11,593 10,199 21,792 -9.28% 24,022 0 0 13,001 11,021

Generic Cash and GA
Account

8,270 6,715 3,871 1,976 20,832 27.65% 16,319 5,973 5,458 3,064 1,824

Sun Country Airlines10,418 10,070 0 0 20,488 5.61% 19,399 9,905 9,494 0 0

KLM Royal Dutch Airlines0 0 10,142 10,102 20,244 38.21% 14,647 0 0 7,109 7,538

TACA INTERNATIONAL
AIRLINES S A

0 0 9,086 10,007 19,093 -16.44% 22,850 0 0 10,910 11,940

Vuela El Salvador SA de
CV

0 0 7,756 9,173 16,929 -32.42% 25,052 0 0 11,896 13,156

Royal Air Maroc0 0 8,656 6,859 15,515 4.09% 14,906 0 0 8,450 6,456

Surinam Airways0 0 5,400 7,035 12,435 -22.85% 16,118 0 0 7,284 8,834

Aer Lingus Limited0 0 6,311 5,734 12,045 7.73% 11,181 0 0 5,814 5,367

Porter Airlines (Canada)
Limited Co

0 0 5,042 4,735 9,777 10.95% 8,812 0 0 4,539 4,273

Fly Level Barcelona LH, SL0 0 4,348 4,495 8,843 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

Icelandair0 0 4,209 4,360 8,569 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

Finnair Airlines OYJ0 0 2,814 2,660 5,474 1.82% 5,376 0 0 2,704 2,672

Condor Flugdienst GMBH0 0 2,157 1,685 3,842 -81.15% 20,383 0 0 10,655 9,728

Sky High Aviation0 0 774 873 1,647 -81.22% 8,770 0 0 3,880 4,890
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Services Dominicana SA

IBC Airways Inc0 0 748 815 1,563 12,925.00 12 0 0 6 6

Atlas Air Inc0 0 103 103 206 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0

JetBlue Airways
Corporation

117 0 0 0 117 -99.89% 104,027 54,276 49,290 327 134

Avianca - Aerovias
Nacionales de Colombia SA

0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 275,782 0 0 133,318 142,464

Norse Atlantic UK Ltd0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 16,186 0 0 8,089 8,097

Norse Atlantic Airways AS
Inc

0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 13,277 0 0 6,708 6,569

Air Transat0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 1,300 0 0 664 636

Aruba Airlines International
LLC

0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 1,231 0 0 661 570

Avelo Airlines Inc0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 586 159 159 134 134

National Air Cargo Group
dba National Airlines MUA

0 0 0 0 0 -100.00% 339 0 0 139 200

3,920,718 3,708,897 2,990,785 3,154,600 13,775,000 13,700,235 3,835,284 3,682,906 3,029,541 3,152,5040.55%

****Report Total*
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